Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0
System configuration
Ordering Information
Note: Specify the required cable length when ordering.
Name Item Model Remarks
Sensor
Z500-SW2T Cable length: 2 m
Z500-SW6 Cable length: 0.5 m
Z500-SW17 Cable length: 2 m
Controller
Z500-MC10E NPN input/output
Z500-MC15E PNP input/output
Console Z300-KP ——
Liquid Crystal Monitor F150-M05L ——
Sensor Extension Cable Z309-SC1R (See note) Cable length: 1.5 m, 3 m, 6 m, 8 m or 13 m
Monitor Cable F150-VM Cable length: 2 m
Power Supply Synchronization Sensor
Linear Sensor Controller
K3AS
Controller
Z500-MC10E
Z500-MC15E
Monitor Cable
F150-VM (cable length: 2 m)
Liquid Crystal Monitor
F150-M05L (pin input)
BNC Jack
(Provided with F150-VM)
Console
Z300-KP
(cable length: 2 m)
Monitor
Programmable Controller
Sensor
Z500-SW2T (cable length: 2 m)
Z500-SW6 (cable length: 0.5 m)
Z500-SW17(cable length: 2 m)
(Up to 2 Sensors can be connected.)
Sensor Extension Cable
Z309-SC1R (cable length:
1.5 m, 3 m, 6 m, 8 m or 13 m)
B-48 Displacement sensors / Width-measuring Sensors
Rating/Performance
Sensor  Z500-SW2T/-SW6/-SW17
Note: 1 .Defined at 1/e2 (13.5%) of the density at the light center.  Light may, however, be present outside this range and if the reflection factor of the light around the
workpiece is high compared to the workpiece, measurement may be affected.
2 .Error with respect to the theoretical line representing the displacement output for measurement of OMRON standard quartz glass.  The linearity varies with
the type of workpiece.